● All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, TAI-TECH reserves
the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior notification.
On-Board Type Hi-Current Power Inductors
For CPU Ultra High Current Power Inductors SMPC Series
SMPC Series
SMD Type for CPU Ultra High Current Power Inductor.
■ Features                                                ● 特徵
1. Lowest height in this package footprint.                           1. 同尺寸高度最低。

SMPC1004 10.8 max. 11.8 max. 10.5 max. 4.0 typ. 4.2 max. 2.2±0.5 2.7±0.5
SMPC 1205 13.0max. 13.9 max. 13.5 max. 5.0 typ. 5.2 max. 2.5±0.5 3.7±0.5
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
● All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, TAI-TECH reserves
the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior notification.
■SMPC 1003PW Series
Part Number Inductance
L0 (uH)±20% @ 0 Adc
I rms (A)
Typ.
I sat (A)
Typ.
DCR(mΩ)
+/-7%.
SMPC1003HW-R36M-K01 0.36 25 48 1.54
SMPC1003HW-R45M-K01 0.45 22 45 1.90
SMPC1003HW-R56M-K01 0.56 20 37 2.55
SMPC1003HW-R68M-K01 0.68 18 30 2.90
SMPC1004HW-R36M-K01 0.36 0.36  30 60
SMPC1004HW-R45M-K01 0.45 0.45  27 50
SMPC1004HW-R56M-K01 0.56 0.56  25 45
SMPC1004HW-R68M-K01 0.68 0.68  24 40
SMPC 1205HW-R36M-K01 0.36 41 75 0.80
SMPC 1205HW-R45M-K01 0.45 38 65 1.05
SMPC 1205HW-R56M-K01 0.56 36 55 1.30
SMPC 1205HW-R68M-K01 0.68 34 54 1.50
Note:
1. Test frequency : 100KHz / 0.25Vdc
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument : L: HP4284A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502,Agilent33420A MICRO